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External Walls:
First 4 levels: Brick Veneer: brick:
ReflecƟve Foil (RFL): R2.0:
plasterboard- medium colour
Top level: Steel cladding: RFL: R2.0:
plasterboard (cladding on baƩens)
(medium colour)

Internal Walls:
  -   Within Units: Plasterboard on
studs (R1.0 insulaƟon)
   -   Party Walls: plasterboard: 28mm
insul.: air gap: 75mm AAC: R1.0 Insul.:
plasterboard

Windows:
Aluminium SG Clear: U = 6.70: SHGC =
0.70

Roof:
Concrete slab 150mm - Drained Tile
walking surface - no insulaƟon - Susp.
Ceiling under) (medium colour) - SEE
TABLE FOR UNITS REQUIRING
INSULATION

Ceiling:
Plasterboard + no insulaƟon
Floor: Concrete slab (no insul.) - SEE
TABLE FOR UNITS REQUIRING
INSULATION

Floor Covering:
Ceramic Ɵles in wet areas and carpet
elsewhere

Ceiling PenetraƟons:
Assumed no ceiling penetraƟons as
there will not be recessed downlights

Exhaust Fans:
Must be sealed
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External Walls:
First 4 levels: Brick Veneer: brick:
ReflecƟve Foil (RFL): R2.0:
plasterboard- medium colour
Top level: Steel cladding: RFL: R2.0:
plasterboard (cladding on baƩens)
(medium colour)

Internal Walls:
  -   Within Units: Plasterboard on
studs (R1.0 insulaƟon)
   -   Party Walls: plasterboard: 28mm
insul.: air gap: 75mm AAC: R1.0 Insul.:
plasterboard

Windows:
Aluminium SG Clear: U = 6.70: SHGC =
0.70

Roof:
Concrete slab 150mm - Drained Tile
walking surface - no insulaƟon - Susp.
Ceiling under) (medium colour) - SEE
TABLE FOR UNITS REQUIRING
INSULATION

Ceiling:
Plasterboard + no insulaƟon
Floor: Concrete slab (no insul.) - SEE
TABLE FOR UNITS REQUIRING
INSULATION

Floor Covering:
Ceramic Ɵles in wet areas and carpet
elsewhere

Ceiling PenetraƟons:
Assumed no ceiling penetraƟons as
there will not be recessed downlights

Exhaust Fans:
Must be sealed
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External Walls:
First 4 levels: Brick Veneer: brick:
ReflecƟve Foil (RFL): R2.0:
plasterboard- medium colour
Top level: Steel cladding: RFL: R2.0:
plasterboard (cladding on baƩens)
(medium colour)

Internal Walls:
  -   Within Units: Plasterboard on
studs (R1.0 insulaƟon)
   -   Party Walls: plasterboard: 28mm
insul.: air gap: 75mm AAC: R1.0 Insul.:
plasterboard

Windows:
Aluminium SG Clear: U = 6.70: SHGC =
0.70

Roof:
Concrete slab 150mm - Drained Tile
walking surface - no insulaƟon - Susp.
Ceiling under) (medium colour) - SEE
TABLE FOR UNITS REQUIRING
INSULATION

Ceiling:
Plasterboard + no insulaƟon
Floor: Concrete slab (no insul.) - SEE
TABLE FOR UNITS REQUIRING
INSULATION

Floor Covering:
Ceramic Ɵles in wet areas and carpet
elsewhere

Ceiling PenetraƟons:
Assumed no ceiling penetraƟons as
there will not be recessed downlights

Exhaust Fans:
Must be sealed



GSPublisherVersion 0.4.100.99

ACCESS ACOUSTIC & TRAFFICHYDRAULIC

BCA

PLANNING ARCHITECT
PROJECT

129-131 MEMORIAL AVE, LIVERPOOL
CLIENT

ISHRAT KATHIA
SCALE DATE

DRAWN PROJECT ARCHITECT PROJECT DIRECTOR

1:200

DRAWING NAME

SECTION AA

PR
O

JE
C

T 
N

U
M

BE
R

ISSUE

A 1401

DRAWING NUMBER

DADL JU

6/10/2017

26
.1

6

LANDSCAPINGGEOTECHNICAL

QUANTITY SURVEY BASIX

GA
N

Is
su

e
D

at
e

D
es

cr
ip

tio
n

D
ra

w
in

g 
O

rig
in

al
 S

iz
e

A3 © COPYRIGHTFOR DA
PURPOSES ONLY

NOT FOR
CONSTRUCTION

DA

DO NOT SCALE DWGS. USE
DIMENSIONS ONLY. REFER
ANY DISCREPANCIES TO
ARCHITECT PRIOR TO
CONSTRUCTION.

THESE DRAWINGS ARE
SUBJECT TO COPYRIGHT.

D
A

21
/1

0/
16

A

LEVEL 2 UNIT 2 14 RAILWAY PARADE
BURWOOD NSW 2134

T. +612 9744 7035   |  E. office@ghazia.com
ACN: 67167131848

Australian Consulting Engineers Pty Ltd
Suite 2, 141 Concord Road North
Strathfield NSW 2137 main: +61 2 9763
1500 | fax: +61 2 9763 1515

NSW reg. no. 7542

15 M HEIGHT LIMIT
+30.84

15 M HEIGHT LIMIT
+30.79

NGL
+15.79

NGL
+15.84

15 M HEIGHT LIMIT
+30.98

15 M HEIGHT LIMIT
+30.88

NGL
+15.88

NGL
15.83

+13.39

+28.20

+31.65

+25.15

+32.05

+16.00
+15.70

2,
33

0

+31.25

+22.10

+19.05

15 M HEIGHT LIMIT
+30.83

+15.45

+13.39
+12.95

BO
UN

DA
RY

BO
UN

DA
RY

GF + 16.00

L1 + 19.05

L2 + 22.10

L3 + 25.15

L4 + 28.20

RF + 31.25

GF + 16.00

L1 + 19.05

L2 + 22.10

L3 + 25.15

L4 + 28.20

RF + 31.25

MEMORIAL AVENUE 4 ANDERSON AVENUE

UNIT 404

UNIT 306

UNIT 206

UNIT 106

UNIT 307

UNIT 207

UNIT 107

UNIT G07

PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT
129-131 MEMORIAL AVENUE

3,
30

0
15

,2
50

3,
30

0
3,

05
0

3,
05

0
3,

05
0

3,
05

0
3,

05
0

3,
30

0
15

,2
50

M
AX

 H
EI

G
H

T 
16

,1
66

3,
30

0
3,

05
0

3,
05

0
3,

05
0

3,
05

0
3,

05
0

M
AX

 H
EI

G
H

T 
16

,1
66

BF + 12.70BF + 12.70

I
06/10/2017

LOWERED
BUILDING BY
300mm

SECTION AA
SCALE 1:200

D
A

24
/0

1/
17

C
D

A
02

/0
5/

17
D

D
A

24
/0

5/
17

E
D

A
20

/0
7/

17
F

SCALE 1:200 @ A3

0 1 5 10M2

D
A

24
/0

8/
17

G
D

A
01

/0
9/

17
H

D
A

06
/1

0/
17

I

External Walls:
First 4 levels: Brick Veneer: brick:
ReflecƟve Foil (RFL): R2.0:
plasterboard- medium colour
Top level: Steel cladding: RFL: R2.0:
plasterboard (cladding on baƩens)
(medium colour)

Internal Walls:
  -   Within Units: Plasterboard on
studs (R1.0 insulaƟon)
   -   Party Walls: plasterboard: 28mm
insul.: air gap: 75mm AAC: R1.0 Insul.:
plasterboard

Windows:
Aluminium SG Clear: U = 6.70: SHGC =
0.70

Roof:
Concrete slab 150mm - Drained Tile
walking surface - no insulaƟon - Susp.
Ceiling under) (medium colour) - SEE
TABLE FOR UNITS REQUIRING
INSULATION

Ceiling:
Plasterboard + no insulaƟon
Floor: Concrete slab (no insul.) - SEE
TABLE FOR UNITS REQUIRING
INSULATION

Floor Covering:
Ceramic Ɵles in wet areas and carpet
elsewhere

Ceiling PenetraƟons:
Assumed no ceiling penetraƟons as
there will not be recessed downlights

Exhaust Fans:
Must be sealed
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TO ALLOW 2300mm HEADROOM
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External Walls:
First 4 levels: Brick Veneer: brick:
ReflecƟve Foil (RFL): R2.0:
plasterboard- medium colour
Top level: Steel cladding: RFL: R2.0:
plasterboard (cladding on baƩens)
(medium colour)

Internal Walls:
  -   Within Units: Plasterboard on
studs (R1.0 insulaƟon)
   -   Party Walls: plasterboard: 28mm
insul.: air gap: 75mm AAC: R1.0 Insul.:
plasterboard

Windows:
Aluminium SG Clear: U = 6.70: SHGC =
0.70

Roof:
Concrete slab 150mm - Drained Tile
walking surface - no insulaƟon - Susp.
Ceiling under) (medium colour) - SEE
TABLE FOR UNITS REQUIRING
INSULATION

Ceiling:
Plasterboard + no insulaƟon
Floor: Concrete slab (no insul.) - SEE
TABLE FOR UNITS REQUIRING
INSULATION

Floor Covering:
Ceramic Ɵles in wet areas and carpet
elsewhere

Ceiling PenetraƟons:
Assumed no ceiling penetraƟons as
there will not be recessed downlights

Exhaust Fans:
Must be sealed
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LEVEL 2 UNIT 2 14 RAILWAY PARADE
BURWOOD NSW 2134

T. +612 9744 7035   |  E. office@ghazia.com
ACN: 67167131848

Australian Consulting Engineers Pty Ltd
Suite 2, 141 Concord Road North
Strathfield NSW 2137 main: +61 2 9763
1500 | fax: +61 2 9763 1515

NSW reg. no. 7542
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STORAGE DIAGRAM
UNIT STORAGE

UNIT NO. TYPE MIN. REQ' STORAGE STORAGE TOTAL
   IN UNIT BASEMENT
GROUND FLOOR

G01 3 BED 10 m3 10.83 m3 0 m3 10.83 m3

G02 3 BED 10 m3 12.99 m3 0 m3 12.99 m3

G03 2 BED   8 m3 10.81 m3 0 m3 10.81 m3

G04 STUDIO   4 m3   4.25 m3 0 m3   4.25 m3

G05 2 BED   8 m3   9.76 m3 0 m3   9.76 m3

LEVEL 01

101 2 BED   8 m3   9.76 m3 0 m3   9.76 m3

102 2 BED   8 m3   9.01 m3 0 m3   9.01 m3

103 1 BED   6 m3   7.73 m3 0 m3   7.73 m3

104 2 BED   8 m3   8.74 m3 0 m3   8.74 m3

105 1 BED   6 m3   7.73 m3 0 m3   7.73 m3

106 2 BED   8 m3   9.01 m3 0 m3   9.01 m3

107 2 BED   8 m3   9.76 m3 0 m3   9.76 m3

LEVEL 02

201 2 BED   8 m3   9.76 m3 0 m3   9.76 m3

202 2 BED   8 m3   9.01 m3 0 m3   9.01 m3

203 1 BED   6 m3   7.73 m3 0 m3   7.73 m3

204 2 BED   8 m3   8.74 m3 0 m3   8.74 m3

205 1 BED   6 m3   7.73 m3 0 m3   7.73 m3

206 2 BED   8 m3   9.01 m3 0 m3   9.01 m3

207 2 BED   8 m3   9.76 m3 0 m3   9.76 m3

LEVEL 03

301 2 BED   8 m3   9.76 m3 0 m3   9.76 m3

302 2 BED   8 m3   9.01 m3 0 m3   9.01 m3

303 1 BED   6 m3   7.73 m3 0 m3   7.73 m3

304 2 BED   8 m3   8.74 m3 0 m3   8.74 m3

305 1 BED   6 m3   7.73 m3 0 m3   7.73 m3

306 2 BED   8 m3   9.01 m3 0 m3   9.01 m3

307 2 BED   8 m3   9.76 m3 0 m3   9.76 m3

LEVEL 04

401 3 BED 10 m3   7.60 m3 4.03 m3 11.63 m3

402 3 BED 10 m3   9.76 m3 4.03 m3 13.79 m3

403 3 BED 10 m3   7.60 m3 4.03 m3 11.63 m3

404 3 BED 10 m3   9.76 m3 4.03 m3 13.79 m3

BASEMENT         BASEMENT STORAGE 401, 402, 403 & 404         3.57 m3

LEVEL 02
SCALE 1:500

LEVEL 01
SCALE 1:500

GROUND FLOOR
SCALE 1:500

BASEMENT
SCALE 1:500

LEVEL 03
SCALE 1:500

LEVEL 04
SCALE 1:500
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